

G.O.R. and Final Bill
Abstract of Cost
50

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of Road					
from Sangram lands to					
Hanuman mandir Joga.					
Agency - Anju Devi					
Agg. No. - 46 / 380 / 2020-21					
Date of start - 09/09/2020					
Date of completion - 08/06/2021					
Actual date of completion - 30.03.2022					
① Const. of working bench mark					
Pillar and comp. Job.					
0.858 KM QVTMBP - A3 sl - ①					
② RS 41.46.22/KM				RS.	3592.00
② Reference pillar and comp. Job					
0.858 KM QVTMBP - A3 sl - ②					
③ RS 1929.08/KM				RS.	1655.00
③ clearing and leveling soil					
Land and comp. Job.					
0.26 Hect. QVTMBP - A3 sl - ③					
④ RS 51133.46/Hect.				RS.	13295.00
④ Excavation for Roadway					
in soil and comp. Job.					
80.67 M ³ QVTMBP - A3 sl - ④					
⑤ RS 126.24/M ³				RS.	10184.00
⑤ Construction of embankment					
from roadway cutting and comp. Job					
80.67 M ³ QVTMBP - A4 sl - ⑤					
⑥ RS 36.22/M ³				RS.	2922.00

Continuation ⑥ RS. 31648.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. Rs. 3398764

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
600 mm equivalent					
1 m long board					
4.00 NOS QVTMBP (47) sl - (22)					
@ Rs 3621.58 / each					Rs. 14486.00
(22) 36 600mm circular board					
all comp. job					
2.00 NOS QVTMBP - (47) sl - (23)					
@ Rs 4767.71 / each					Rs. 9535.00
(24) 37 P/V and fixing 600mm					
x 450mm Rectangular					
board. all comp. job					
2.00 NOS QVTMBP (47) sl - (24)					
@ Rs. 4721.80 / each					Rs. 9444.00
(25) 38 P/V and fixing job					
applied thermoplastic					
compound all comp. job					
164.94 m ² QVTMBP - (47) sl - (25)					
@ Rs 739.82 / m ²					Rs - 124245.00
(26) 40 Planting of trees by					
the road side all					
comb. job.					
30.00 NOS QVTMBP - 48 sl - (26)					
@ Rs 776.12 / each					Rs 23284.00

Continuation C.O. Rs 3579.58

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B-F-R3		3579758.0
				R3	3579758.0
Add 1% labor cost (+)				R2	35498.00
Add 12% G.S.T (+)				R3	429571.00
Add 10% S.F. (+)				R2.	42592.00
Less for 13.21% below as R-99				R2.	4087419.00
Less for 13.21% below as R-99 (-)				R2.	539988.00
				R2.	3547731.00
Less previous Payment (-)				R2.	3335883.00
VIMBP-13,17,34,41,49				R2.	211848.00
Certified that the work has been done per estimate and specification.					
For 28-04-23 J.E. Riga					
C.P. 04.05.23					